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* 1: |[EC 62608/ \—F2: Multimedia home network configuration - Basic reference model —

Part 2: Operational model
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T ITCRAS AT LDFEi

® KT VLA AT LI, BEDLIS DOLT (Optical Line Terminal) A oJE R
FsENFLT. EHDIAZ DONU (Optical Network Unit) &3@{59
%)Pomt to MultipointZ M PON (Passive Optical Network) & AT LM E A

UNI:User Network Interface
SNI:Service Node Interface

THhb,
& 10GbpsEEFTEE L -EREINTHEY., RESLLIEFRIEARET
IhTuLha,
UNI K—AMES
1 oNu1 iy
UNI FY( 1360nm SNI
—I— ONU2 OLT [+
J(1490nm)
UNI 11213111213
- ONU3 ¥~ SGEE
TY «—|1]23[1]2|3
PONS AT LD &R

KT VRO ZAT LK KBILTRAZKEEMAZREEA 11 THESN SHPoint to PointB &, 1

BORAIZECERDMAZREEHIEFIN SHPoint to Multi-PointR [ZKBIESN S,

Point to Multi-Point B! 7 VR AT LMD L DIRFFELTZERF THANRT)VEEFES
2 AT L EH%(ZPON (Passive Optical Network) VAT LEREY . WED KT IRV RATLDEHE
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> |EEE :Gigabit EthernetZL— AT/ —HRybRHY—EX

ITU-TEIEEED PONFEHE

5B ITU-TR PON{L#R IEEEZR PON{L#k
EAERK ITU-T SG15 Q2 IEEE P802.3
PON{L#% B-PON (G.983>!)—X) 1G-EPON (802.3ah)
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BEIL—L | GEMELSEBILREAXE | FAEYR—HF 1ok
WHALEGTCIL—LAR—R | IL—LR—X

BRAY—ER | J)ILH—EX A—HRIFRYF—E X
(A—H vk, TDM, POTS)

SIEPON': Service Interoperability in Ethernet Passive Optical Networks OMCI: ONU Management and Control Interface

GEM: G-PON Encapsulation Method
POTS: Plain Old Telephone Service

GTC: G-PON Transmission Convergence

KT IR AT LIZIE, ITU-TREIEEERD2RIFEDIZENH D,

ITU-TI&. 1 —HFRyb, TDM, BEHY—ERGELTODH—ERZEXREL. GEM (G-PON
Encapsulation Method) &LV Z ELIRBE AR ZEEALT=GTC (G-PON Transmission Convergence) 7
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B-PON : Broadband - PON (Passive Optical Network)
G-PON: Gigabit - PON
XG-PON: 10Gigabit - PON

1G-EPON : 1Gigabit - Ethernet Passive Optical Network (EPON)
S>HATIL., 1G-EPONZEG-PONEXF LS 50D &L TGE-PON (Gigabit Ethernet - PON)&FE.5C
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10G-EPON: 10Gigabit - EPON
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